TCFL Congress State Qualifier

Place

T-1

T-3
T-3
T-3

10

n

12
13
T-14
T-14
16
T-17
T-17
19
20
21
T-22
T-22
T-22
25
T-26
T-26
T-28
T-28
T-30
T-30
32
33
34

Code
m
138
121
132
115
139
19
120
141
155
n7
100
143
n3
159
154
129
151
116
147
157
103
12
14
160
10
162
134
140
108
144
158
150
106

Congress Prelim Seeds

after Round 2

Name

Ari Moore

Sarem Haq

Joe Brennan
Isaac Goldstein
Ella Michaels
Ryan Keane

Ved Kulkarni
Mary Gooneratne
Emerson Johnston
Diego Muscarolas
Alec Boulton

Eli Kaufman
Nishank Gite
Alfredo Boulton
Matthew Kim

Gift Riley-Norman
Andrea Chow
Vassilisa Rubtsova
Nikita Bowler
Arthur Krut

Leo Golub

Riley Friedenberg
Daniel Timor
Ethan Siegel
Yarden Akin
Ryann Ersoff
Christian Sim
Andrew Shoup
Jasmine Moheb
David Martinez
Rachel Markenson
David Arutyunian
Kiana Noori

Ryan Wollaston

School

ILEAD North Holl...

El Camino Real C...

Wm S Hart

Foothill Technolo...

North Hollywood

El Camino Real C...

El Camino Real C...

Wm S Hart

El Camino Real C...

North Hollywood

ILEAD North Holl...

Campbell Hall

El Camino Real C...

ILEAD North Holl...

North Hollywood

ILEAD North Holl...

La Reina

Sherman Oaks Ce...
ILEAD North Holl...

Sherman Oaks Ce...

North Hollywood
Campbell Hall

ILEAD North Holl...
ILEAD North Holl...

North Hollywood

ILEAD North Holl...

West Ranch

Foothill Technolo...

El Camino Real C...

Monroe

El Camino Real C...

North Hollywood

Sherman Oaks Ce...

Campbell Hall
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CONG ROUND 2
PRELIM RESULTS

Rep

2.00
2.00
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.33

1.00
0.83
1.20
0.66
0.70
0.58
1.14

0.53
0.53
0.50
0.64
0.64
0.45
0.62
0.47
0.41

0.41

0.41

0.37
0.34
0.34
0.32
0.32
0.43
0.43
0.36
0.32
0.30

Raw Scores
1-1
1-1
1-2
2-1
2-1
1-3
2-2
3-2
1-5
3-3
2-5
4-3
7-1
3-5
3-5
4-4
2-7
7-2
5-4
8-2
7-3
6-4
6-4
4-6
4-8
5-7
5-7
6-6
6-6
3-10
10-3
4-9
5-8
7-6
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35
T-36
T-36
38

39

40

41

42

T-43
T-43
T- 45
T- 45
T- 45
T-48
T- 48
T-48
T-51
T-51
T-51
T-51
T-51
T-51
T-51
T-51
T-51
T-51
T-51
T-51
T-51
T-51
T-51
T-51
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107
142
152
135
105
104
118

127
123
128
125
145
153
102
133
164
101

109
122
124
126
130
136
146
148
149
156
163
161

165
166
167

Francesco Giusse...

Maya Sobchuk
Hiba Alnajjar
Justice Harris
Jack Garrett
Francesca Lupi
Jackson Loze
Ushni Gupta

Julia Estrada

Alex Relis

Sahil Dhandi
Matteo Akbarpour
Brandon Chong
Rhiannon Calhoun
Ryan Moore
Christian Millar
Sid Hirshberg
India Gould

Grace Gooneratne
Daniel Branda
Matthew Kogan
Sabeeha Mian
William White
Parth Amin

Jacob Malach
Justin Kollesavich

Samson Herman

Juan Carlos Marti...

Alyson Pineda
Jonathan Krone
Jonathan Silver

Bradley Gerber

Monroe
Chaminade CP
Chaminade CP

Foothill Technolo...

Campbell Hall
Campbell Hall

ILEAD North Holl...

Canyon
Wm S Hart
Canyon

Taft

El Camino Real C...

Granada Hills

Campbell Hall

Foothill Technolo...

Chaminade CP
Campbell Hall
Monroe

Wm S Hart
Wm S Hart
Taft

La Reina

Foothill Technolo...
Sherman Oaks Ce...
Sherman Oaks Ce...

Sherman Oaks Ce...

North Hollywood
Monroe

North Hollywood
De Toledo

De Toledo

De Toledo

0.35
0.31

0.31

0.28
0.26
0.26
0.25
0.24
0.23
0.23
0.22
0.22
0.22
0.21

0.21

0.21

0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.20

7-8
6-10

8-10

8-10

10-8

10-9

9-10

10-9

10-10
10-10
10-10
10-10
10-10
10-10
10-10
10-10
10-10
10-10
10-10
10-10
10-10
10-10
10-10
10-10
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